LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE
160x128 WITH CONTROLLER T6963
9.2008
Lochhamer Schlag 17 · D-82166 Graefelfing · Phone +49-(0)89-8541991 · Fax +49-(0)89-8541721 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST STN TECHNOLOGY, NEGATIVE BLUE, BOTTOM VIEW
* CONTROLLER T6963C BUILT-IN
* 8-BIT BUS INTERFACE
* ASCII CHARACTER SET BUILT-IN
* DISPLAY TEXT AND GRAPHIC SIMULTANEOUSLY
* ADD SOME SELF-DEFINABLE CHARACTERS
* POWER SUPPLY +5V (GENERATOR FOR NEGATIVE VOLTAGE BUILT-IN)
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20..+70°C
* AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION CIRCUIT ON-BOARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
GRAPHIC MODULE 160x128 DOTS, T6963C, LED WHITE EA W160-7KHLW
SAME BUT WITH CCFL BACKLIGHT EA W160-7KHC
WITH TOUCH PANEL, 8x7, LED WHITE EA W160-7KHLWTP
WITH TOUCH PANEL, 8X7, CCFL BACKLIGHT EA W160-7KHCTP
ZIFF CONNECTOR FOR TOUCH PANEL AND DISPLAY EA WF100-20S
FFC CABLE FOR DISPLAY, 20-PINS, 110mm EA KF100-20
SOCKET FOR LED BACKLIGHT EA G-3KRAG
CCFL-INVERTER FOR 5V= EA CXA-E005W
Outline dimensions:
140x102x16mm
EA W160-7K
Page 2
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY reserves
the right to change specifications
without prior notice. Printing and